Section A
1.

1. (d)
2. (¢
3. (a)
4. (c)

5. (b)

1. (d)
2. (b)
3.(a)

4. (¢c)
5.d)
Section B
3.

1. (¢

2. (d)

3. (a)

4. (c)

Marking Sheet
MCQ Type
Sample Question Paper
Class XII
Persian

2021-22. First Term



1. (d)
2.(c)
3. (a)

4. (b)

1. (d)

2.(a)

Section C
6.

1. (¢)
2.(a)
3.(b)

4. (a)

5.(d)

1. (a)
2.(0)
3. (b)
4. (a)

5.(c)



